
Joined Up Derbyshire ICS Helen Dillistone 
ICS GREENER 

SRO 

ICS GREENER SRO, Executive Director of Corporate Affairs, 

DDICB 
helen.dillistone@nhs.net 

Joined Up Derbyshire ICS Lela Paroicic 
Workstream Lead-

Procurement 

Assistant Director of Finance, UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS OF DERBY AND 

BURTON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 
lela.parojcic@nhs.net 

Joined Up Derbyshire ICS Paula Whitehurst 
Workstream Lead-

Medicines 
Lead Technician - Assurance and Transformation Manager, DDICB Paula.whitehurst1@nhs.net 

Joined Up Derbyshire ICS Alison Brailey 
Workstream Lead-

Medicines 

Chief Pharmacist and Head of Medicines Management, CHESTERFIELD 

ROYAL HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 
alison.brailey1@nhs.net 

Joined Up Derbyshire ICS Andy Donoghue 
Workstream Lead-

Estates 

Associate Director of Estates and Facilities, DERBYSHIRE HEALTHCARE 

NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 
andy.donoghue@nhs.net 

Joined Up Derbyshire ICS Matt Scarborough 
Workstream Lead-

Estates 
Programme Manager, One Public Estate & JUCD Estates Matt.scarborough@derbyshire.gov.uk 

Joined Up Derbyshire ICS Kate Chilton 
Workstream Lead-

Primary Care 
Head of Operations & Delivery, DERBYSHIRE GP PROVIDER BOARD Kate.chilton@nhs.net  

Joined Up Derbyshire ICS Raviraj Mohan 
Workstream Lead-

Primary Care 
Interim Head of Medicines Optimisation, DDICB raviraj.mohan@nhs.net  

Joined Up Derbyshire ICS Joe Wileman 
Workstream Lead-

Travel & Transport 

Head of Programme Delivery, DERBYSHIRE HEALTHCARE NHS 

FOUNDATION TRUST 
joe.wileman1@nhs.net 

Joined Up Derbyshire ICS Mark Armstrong-Read 
Workstream Lead-

Comms 

Senior Project Manager, DERBYSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH SERVICES 

NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 
m.armstrong-read@nhs.net 

 

Trust Leads: - 
 
CRH   Sally Luddit – sally.luddit@nhs.net  
UHDB  Dominic Ellerton + Natalie Roddis – domanic.ellerton@nhs.net + Natalie.roddis@nhs.net  
EMAS  Mike Naylor – mike.naylor@emas.nhs.uk  
DCHS  Mark Armstrong-Read – m.armstrong-read@nhs.net  
DHU  Victoria Searby – Victoria.searby@dhuhealthcare.nhs.net  
DHcFT Joe Wileman  - joe.wileman1@nhs.net  
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